Prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%

oion
Evening bar
menu

Crispy duck pancakes with hoisin sauce

Beef Wellingfon with horseradish creom

Pigs in blankets

Chicken tikka skewers with coriander and lime yogurt dressing €
Shrimps & smoked haddock fishcoke with sweet chili sauce
Aflantic cod goujons with tartare sauce

Smoked salmon, goats cheese and broccoli mini quiche
Caramelized onion, courgette and brie tartlet V'

Roasted aubergine & chickpea bites with harissa & coconut dip # @
Vegetable spring rolls with corionder & sweet chili sauce @

Cheese selection V (serves 2)
(Cornish brie, green twanger, vintage red fox, Dorset blue vinny)

Thick cut chips or curly fries @
Add cheese for £150

Marinoted olives ¥ &
Assorted nuts # @

& Gluten free V Vegetarion @ Vegon

Please ask a member of staff if you require any information
on ingredients used in our dishes regarding allergies or intolerances

825

975

775

850

875

895

895

750

795

695

1375

450

300
300




