Prices are inclusive of VAT at 20%



Evening bar menu

		£
•	Crispy duck pancakes with hoisin sauce	8.25
•	Beef Wellington with horseradish cream	9.75
•	Pigs in blankets	7.75
•	Chicken tikka skewers with coriander and lime yogurt dressing ${\mathscr R}$	8.50
•	Shrimps & smoked haddock fishcake with sweet chilli sauce	8.75
•	Atlantic cod goujons with tartare sauce	8.95
•	Smoked salmon, goats cheese and broccoli mini quiche	8.95
•	Caramelized onion, courgette and brie tartlet $orall^{\!$	7.50
•	Roasted aubergine & chickpea bites with harissa & coconut dip ${\mathscr R}$ ${\mathbb V}$	7.95
•	Vegetable spring rolls with coriander & sweet chilli sauce ${\mathbb V}$	6.95
•	Cheese selection V (serves 2) (Cornish brie, green twanger, vintage red fox, Dorset blue vinny)	13.75
•	Thick cut chips or curly fries $\widehat{\mathbb{V}}$ Add cheese for £1.50	4.50
•	Marinated olives 🗷 🔍	3.00
•	Assorted nuts 🗷 🔍	3.00



Please ask a member of staff if you require any information on ingredients used in our dishes regarding allergies or intolerances